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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACyclisme

Official Results

Canadian Record

Qualification Rule: Top 16 riders qualify for the 1/8 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bib

104

111

105

108

113

102

119

112

117

114

115

116

110

103

107

U17 Women Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

12.606 DEMPSTER Madison CAN

Name

DEMPSTER, Madison

DESGAGNES, Adele

BRADBURY, Nicole

BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire

UJFALUSI, Lilly

BARNES, Megan

WALLIN, Caitlin

PAQUETTE JAGER, Seneca

NORMAND, Florence

MATSON, Kate

MATSON, Maia

NORMAND, Adele

GABELIER, Iris

PAWLEY MASON, Katrina

SCOTT, Annie

Team / City

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MILTON, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETO
HAMILTON, ON

TEAM ALBERTA
EDMONTON, AB

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB
NORTH SAANICH, BC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
GATINEAU, QC

INDEPENDENT
CHICOUTIMI, QC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
VANCOUVER, BC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
VANCOUVER, BC

INDEPENDENT
CHICOUTIMI, QC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
VERCHERES, QC

SOUTHWESTERN CYCLING CENT
WINDSOR, ON

TEAM ALBERTA
EDMONTON, AB

Milton ON

100m

5.970 (1)

6.419 (2)

6.420 (3)

6.742 (6)

6.704 (4)

6.706 (5)

6.829 (7)

6.890 (9)

6.974 (11)

6.865 (8)

6.973 (10)

7.168 (13)

7.155 (12)

7.320 (14)

7.570 (15)

Communique #92

1 APR 2017
Time km/h
CR12.059 59.706
6.088 (1)

12.883  55.888
6.463 (2)

12.886  55.875
6.466 (3)

13.546  53.152
6.804 (4)

13.599  52.945
6.894 (5)

13.692 52.585
6.986 (6)

13.932  51.680
7.102 (9)

13.960 51.576
7.069 (8)

14.010 51.392
7.036 (7)

14.030 51.319
7.164 (10)

14232  50.590
7.259 (12)

14.399  50.003
7.231 (11)

14.452  49.820
7.296 (13)

14.875  48.403
7.555 (14)

15.355  46.890
7.785 (15)

18-04-14 2:16 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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‘ Official Results

U17 Women Sprint 1/8 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #98

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat advances to the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place Bib Name Team
200m Time: 0.000
Heat 1 Speed: 0.000 km/h
1 104 DEMPSTER, Madison MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Bye
MILTON, ON
200m Time: 14.537
Heat 2 Speed: 49.529 km/h
1 111 DESGAGNES, Adele EQUIPE DU QUEBEC Winner
MONTREAL, QC
2 107 SCOTT, Annie TEAM ALBERTA

EDMONTON, AB

200m Time: 15.349

Heat 3 Speed: 46.909 km/h
1 105 BRADBURY, Nicole NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS Winner
HAMILTON, ON
2 103 w PAWLEY MASON, Katrina SOUTHWESTERN CYCLING CENTRE OF ONTARIO
WINDSOR, ON
200m Time: 13.826
Heat 4 Speed: 52.076 km/h
1 108 BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire TEAM ALBERTA Winner
EDMONTON, AB
2 110 GABELIER, Iris EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

VERCHERES, QC

200m Time: 14.572

Heat 5 Speed: 49.410 km/h

1 113 UJFALUSI, Lilly CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS Winner
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

2 116 NORMAND, Adele INDEPENDENT

CHICOUTIMI, QC

200m Time: 14.085
Heat 6 Speed: 51.118 km/h

1 102 BARNES, Megan TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB Winner
NORTH SAANICH, BC

1of2 18-04-14 2:31 PM
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Place Bib
2 115
Heat 7

1 114
2 119
Heat 8

1 112
2 117

Name

MATSON, Maia

MATSON, Kate

WALLIN, Caitlin

PAQUETTE JAGER, Seneca

NORMAND, Florence

Team

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
VANCOUVER, BC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
VANCOUVER, BC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
GATINEAU, QC

INDEPENDENT
CHICOUTIMI, QC

http://tracktiming.live/results/E1808/U17W-S-8-R .htm

200m Time: 13.525
Speed: 53.235 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 13.749
Speed: 52.367 km/h

Winner

No. 103 PAWLEY MASON, Katrina (SOUTHWESTERN CYCLING CENTRE OF ONTARIO)
Warning for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race

18-04-14 2:31 PM
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Official Results

U17 Women Sprint 1/4 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #124

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals

Place

Heat 1

lof1

Bib

104

112

111

114

105

102

108

113

Name

DEMPSTER, Madison

PAQUETTE JAGER, Seneca

DESGAGNES, Adele

MATSON, Kate

BRADBURY, Nicole

BARNES, Megan

BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire

UJFALUSI, Lilly

Team
200m Time: 13.278
Speed: 54.225 km/h
MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
MILTON, ON
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
GATINEAU, QC
200m Time: 15.295
Speed: 47.074 km/h
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC Winner
MONTREAL, QC
CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

VANCOUVER, BC

200m Time: 13.512
Speed: 53.286 km/h

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS Winner
HAMILTON, ON

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB
NORTH SAANICH, BC

200m Time: 12.854
Speed: 56.014 km/h

TEAM ALBERTA Winner
EDMONTON, AB

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

18-04-14 2:45 PM
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Official Results

U17 Women Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #150

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th. Best 2 of 3 rides

Place Bib Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 13.153 12.989
Heat 1 Speed: 54.740 km/h 55.432 km/h
1 104 DEMPSTER, Madison MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner Winner
MILTON, ON
2 108 BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire TEAM ALBERTA
EDMONTON, AB
200m Time: 13.200 12.977
Heat 2 Speed: 54.545 km/h 55.483 km/h
1 111 DESGAGNES, Adele EQUIPE DU QUEBEC Winner  Winner
MONTREAL, QC
2 105 BRADBURY, Nicole NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
HAMILTON, ON

18-04-15 10:52 AM
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{ Official Results

U17 Women Sprint Final - 3 Laps

Communique #228

Place Bib Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 13.751 13.259
Final 3-4 Speed: 52.360 km/h 54.303 km/h
1 108 BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire TEAM ALBERTA Winner  Winner
EDMONTON, AB
2 105 BRADBURY. Nicole NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
’ HAMILTON, ON
200m Time: 13.036 13.062
Final 1-2 Speed: 55.232 km/h 55.122 km/h
1 104 DEMPSTER, Madison MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner  Winner
MILTON, ON
2 111 DESGAGNES, Adele EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

MONTREAL, QC

1of1 18-04-15 11:03 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACyclisme

Official Results

Canadian Record

Qualification Rule: Top 16 riders qualify for the 1/8 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

U17 Men Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

11.083 PICKRELL Riley CAN

Bib Name

2 BIBIC, Dylan

9 SCOTT, Andrew

8 RORKE, Tyler

19 GUILLEMETTE, Mathias
11 GOH, Mikael

14 CROCKER, Aedan

17 RUBULIAK, Jacob

21 HOGAN, Matthew

18 ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory Santiago
6 CARNEY, Liam

23 MACEWEN, Finlay

28 BOSENBERG, Connor
15 BONKOWSKI, Lukas

25 LEONARD, Michael

30 HAAHEIM, Erik

Milton ON

Team / City

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MISSISSAUGA , ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
OAKVILLE, ON

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON
BADEN, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
TROIS RIVIERES, QC

JUVENTUS CYCLING CLUB
EDMONTON, AB

TAG CYCLING RACE TEAM
VICTORIA, BC

CYCLING BC
KELOWNA, BC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MISSISSAUGA, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
SHERBROOKE, QC

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING
TERRA COTTA, ON

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON
TORONTO, ON

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB
VICTORIA, BC

TEAM ALBERTA
EDMONTON, AB

RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY H
OAKVILLE, ON

RED DEVILS CYCLING ACADEM
KELOWNA, BC

100m

5.585 (2)

5.572 (1)

5.790 (3)

5.888 (5)

5.883 (4)

5.959 (7)

5.935 ()

5.979 (8)

6.095 (9)

6.135 (10)

6.344 (11)

6.360 (12)

6.475 (15)

6.455 (14)

6.454 (13)

Communique #90

1 APR 2017
Time km/h
11.212  64.217
5.627 (1)

11.333  63.531
5.761 (2)

11.774 61.152
5.984 (3)

11.880 60.606
5.992 (4)

11.906 60.474
6.022 (5)

12.007 59.965
6.047 (6)

12.026 59.870
6.091 (8)

12.042 59.791
6.062 (7)

12.326 58.413
6.230 (9)

12.428 57.934
6.292 (10)

12.853 56.018
6.508 (12)

12.894 55.840
6.533 (13)

12.922 55.719
6.447 (11)

13.097 54.974
6.642 (15)

13.109 54.924
6.655 (16)

18-04-14 2:15 PM
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Place Bib Name Team / City 100m Time  km/h

16 1 KINNIBURGH, Reid TEAM ALBERTA 6.563 (16) 13.228 54.430
EDMONTON, AB 6.664 (17)

17 5 GILL, Owen MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING 6.636 (17) 13.276 54.233
AJAX, ON 6.640 (14)

Results collated by CanadianCyclist.com

20f2 18-04-14 2:15 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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‘ Official Results

U17 Men Sprint 1/8 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #100

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat advances to the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place Bib Name Team
200m Time: 13.272
Heat 1 Speed: 54.250 km/h
1 2 BIBIC, Dylan MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
MISSISSAUGA , ON
2 1 KINNIBURGH, Reid TEAM ALBERTA

EDMONTON, AB

200m Time: 12.806

Heat 2 Speed: 56.224 km/h
1 9 SCOTT, Andrew MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
OAKVILLE, ON
2 30 HAAHEIM, Erik RED DEVILS CYCLING ACADEMY
KELOWNA, BC
200m Time: 12.445
Heat 3 Speed: 57.855 km/h
1 8 RORKE, Tyler KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING Winner
BADEN, ON
2 25 LEONARD, Michael RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY HOMES
OAKVILLE, ON
200m Time: 13.493
Heat 4 Speed: 53.361 km/h
1 19 GUILLEMETTE, Mathias EQUIPE DU QUEBEC Winner
TROIS RIVIERES, QC
2 15 BONKOWSKI, Lukas TEAM ALBERTA

EDMONTON, AB

200m Time: 12.985

Heat 5 Speed: 55.449 km/h
1 11 GOH, Mikael JUVENTUS CYCLING CLUB Winner
EDMONTON, AB
2 28 BOSENBERG, Connor TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB
VICTORIA, BC

200m Time: 13.111
Heat 6 Speed: 54.916 km/h

1of2 18-04-14 2:32 PM



Results

20f2

Place Bib
1 23
2 14
Heat 7

1 17
2 6
Heat 8

1 21
2 18

Name

MACEWEN, Finlay

CROCKER, Aedan

RUBULIAK, Jacob

CARNEY, Liam

HOGAN, Matthew

ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory Santiago

http://tracktiming.live/results/E1808/U17M-S-8-R .htm

Team
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING Winner
TORONTO, ON
TAG CYCLING RACE TEAM
VICTORIA, BC

200m Time: 12.497

Speed: 57.614 km/h

CYCLING BC Winner
KELOWNA, BC

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
TERRA COTTA, ON

200m Time: 11.956
Speed: 60.221 km/h

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
MISSISSAUGA, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
SHERBROOKE, QC

18-04-14 2:32 PM
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Official Results

U17 Men Sprint 1/4 Final

- 3 Laps

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals

Place Bib
Heat 1

1 2
2 21
Heat 2

1 9
2 17
Heat 3

1 8
2 23
Heat 4

1 11
2 19

Name

BIBIC, Dylan

HOGAN, Matthew

SCOTT, Andrew

RUBULIAK, Jacob

RORKE, Tyler

MACEWEN, Finlay

GOH, Mikael

GUILLEMETTE, Mathias

Team

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MISSISSAUGA , ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MISSISSAUGA, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
OAKVILLE, ON

CYCLING BC
KELOWNA, BC

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
BADEN, ON

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
TORONTO, ON

JUVENTUS CYCLING CLUB
EDMONTON, AB

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
TROIS RIVIERES, QC

Communique #126

200m Time: 12.216
Speed: 58.939 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 11.856
Speed: 60.729 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 0.000
Speed: 0.000 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 11.747
Speed: 61.292 km/h

Winner

18-04-14 2:45 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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{ Official Results

U17 Men Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #152

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th. Best 2 of 3 rides

Place Bib Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 11.962 12.103
Heat 1 Speed: 60.191 km/h  59.489 km/h
1 2 BIBIC, Dylan MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner Winner
MISSISSAUGA , ON
2 11 GOH. Mikael JUVENTUS CYCLING CLUB
’ EDMONTON, AB
200m Time: 11.650 11.647
Heat 2 Speed: 61.803 km/h  61.818 km/h
1 9 SCOTT, Andrew  MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner Winner
OAKVILLE, ON
2 8 RORKE, Tyler KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
BADEN, ON

1of1 18-04-15 10:56 AM
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CyclingCANADACyclisme

Official Results

U17 Men Sprint Final - 3 Laps

Place Bib Name Team
. 200m Time:
Final 3-4 Speed:
1 8 RORKE, Tyler KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
’ BADEN, ON
2 11 GOH, Mikael JUVENTUS CYCLING CLUB
EDMONTON, AB
. 200m Time:
Final 1-2 Speed:
1 9 SCOTT, Andrew  MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
OAKVILLE, ON
2 2 BIBIC, Dylan MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

MISSISSAUGA , ON

Ride 1

11.772
61.162 km/h

Winner

11.555
62.311 km/h

Winner

Results collated by CanadianCyclist.com

Communique #230

Ride 2

12.022
59.890 km/h

Winner

11.466
62.794 km/h

Winner

Decider

18-04-15 11:03 AM
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CyclingCANADACyclisme

‘ Official Results

Junior Women Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

World Record 10.709 GROS Mathilde FRA Montichiari ITA
Canadian Record 11.523 SULLIVAN Monique CAN Aguascalientes MEX

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place Bib Name Team / City 100m

1 301 VAN DAM, Sarah CYCLING BC 6.149 (1)
VICTORIA , BC

2 311 ARCHBOLD, Elizabeth MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING 6.279 (2)
PICKERING , ON

3 315  GARRISON, Casey TEAM BC 6.430 (3)
VICTORIA, BC

4 309  PLANTE, Lily EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 6.588 (7)
SUTTON, QC

5 306  HARGREAVES, Samantha TEAM ALBERTA 6.570 (5)
EDMONTON, AB

6 316  GIN, Elizabeth CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS 6.560 (4)
SURREY, BC

7 303 VAN DAELE, Neve MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB 6.582 (6)
TORONTO, ON

8 310  PELOQUIN, Josephine EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 6.782 (8)
ST-LAMBERT, QC

9 307  CAMPBELL, Bronwen CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS 6.866 (9)

WEST VANCOUVER, BC

Communique #94

23 AUG 2017
5 AUG 2007
Time km/h
12.566  57.297
6.417 (1)
12,727  56.573
6.447 (2)
13.080  55.046
6.649 (3)
13.261  54.295
6.673 (4)
13.263  54.286
6.692 (5)
13.325  54.034
6.764 (6)
13.346  53.949
6.764 (7)
13.768  52.295
6.986 (8)
14.017  51.366
7.150 (9)

18-04-14 2:17 PM
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Official Results

Junior Women Sprint 1/4 Final - 3 Laps

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals

Place

Heat 1

lof1

Bib

301

310

303

311

315

316

306

309

Name

VAN DAM, Sarah

PELOQUIN, Josephine

VAN DAELE, Neve

ARCHBOLD, Elizabeth

GARRISON, Casey

GIN, Elizabeth

HARGREAVES, Samantha

PLANTE, Lily

Team

CYCLING BC
VICTORIA, BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
ST-LAMBERT, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
TORONTO, ON

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
PICKERING , ON

TEAM BC
VICTORIA, BC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
SURREY, BC

TEAM ALBERTA
EDMONTON, AB

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
SUTTON, QC

Communique #128

200m Time: 12.733
Speed: 56.546 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 13.228
Speed: 54.430 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 13.013
Speed: 55.329 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 14.277
Speed: 50.431 km/h

Winner

18-04-15 10:51 AM
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{ Official Results

Jr Women Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #194
Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th. Best 2 of 3 rides

Place Bib Name Team

Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 12.818 12.864
Heat 1 Speed: 56.171 km/h  55.970 km/h
1 301 VAN DAM, Sarah CYCLING BC Winner Winner
VICTORIA , BC
2 306 HARGREAVES, Samantha TEAM ALBERTA
EDMONTON, AB
200m Time: 12.953 13.023
Heat 2 Speed: 55.586 km/h  55.287 km/h
1 303 VAN DAELE, Neve MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner Winner
TORONTO, ON
2 315 GARRISON, Casey TEAM BC
VICTORIA, BC

1of1 18-04-15 10:57 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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{ Official Results

Junior Women Sprint Final - 3 Laps

Communique #232

Place Bib Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 13.511 13.268 13.102
Final 3-4 Speed: 53.290 km/h  54.266 km/h  54.953 km/h
1 306 HARGREAVES, Samantha TEAM ALBERTA Winner Winner
EDMONTON, AB
2 315 GARRISON, Casey TEAM BC Winner
VICTORIA, BC
200m Time: 13.090 12.805
Final 1-2 Speed: 55.004 km/h  56.228 km/h
1 301 VAN DAM, Sarah CYCLING BC Winner Winner
VICTORIA , BC
2 303 VAN DAELE, Neve MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
TORONTO, ON

Results collated by CanadianCyclist.com
lofl 18-04-15 11:02 AM
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‘ Official Results

Junior Men Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

Communique #96

World Record 9.738 RITTER Stefan CAN Aguascalientes MEX 7 OCT 2016

Canadian Record 9.738 RITTER Stefan CAN Aguascalientes MEX 7 OCT 2016

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place Bib Name Team / City 100m Time km/h

1 206 PICKRELL, Riley CYCLING BC 5.301 (1) 10.713 67.208
VICTORIA, BC 5.412 (1)

2 215 DAVIES, Tyler ALETE 5.414 (2) 10.964 65.669
VANCOUVER, BC 5.550 (2)

3 226 OGRODNICZUK, Ethan CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS 5.517 (3) 11.141 64.626
VANCOUVER, BC 5.623 (4)

4 217 ROCHETTE, Alexis EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 5.538 (4) 11.152 64.562
QUEBEC, QC 5.613 (3)

5 219 DALTERIO, Antoine EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 5.593 (5) 11.278 63.841
LAVAL, QC 5.685 (5)

6 203 HEDGCOCK, James MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING 5.595 (6) 11.385 63.241
ANCASTER, ON 5.789 (8)

7 220 JUSSAUME, Tristan EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 5.756 (7) 11.482 62.707
CONTRECOEUR, QC 5.725 (6)

8 218 DUBUC, Simon EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 5.772 (8) 11.560 62.284
VAL D'OR, QC 5.788 (7)

9 205 STOREY, Quinn CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS 5.943 (9) 12.001 59.995
BURNABY, BC 6.058 (9)

10 216 SCHNARE, Wyatt TEAM BC 6.013 (10) 12.167 59.176
SURREY, BC 6.154 (10)

lof1
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACyclisme

Unofficial Results

Junior Men Sprint 1/4 Final - 3 Laps

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals

Place

Heat 1

lof1

Bib

206

218

215

220

226

203

217

219

Name

PICKRELL, Riley

DUBUC, Simon

DAVIES, Tyler

JUSSAUME, Tristan

OGRODNICZUK, Ethan

HEDGCOCK, James

ROCHETTE, Alexis

DALTERIO, Antoine

Team

CYCLING BC
VICTORIA, BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
VAL D'OR, QC

ALETE
VANCOUVER, BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
CONTRECOEUR, QC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
VANCOUVER, BC

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
ANCASTER, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
QUEBEC, QC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
LAVAL, QC

Communique #130

200m Time: 12.681
Speed:56.778 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 11.480
Speed: 62.718 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 11.656
Speed:61.771 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 11.766
Speed: 61.193 km/h

Winner

18-04-15 11:00 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CyclingCANADACydlisme

Official Results

Junior Men Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #196

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th. Best 2 of 3 rides

Place Bib Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 11.709 11.719
Heat 1 Speed: 61.491 km/h  61.439 km/h
1 206 PICKRELL, Riley CYCLING BC Winner Winner
VICTORIA, BC
2 217 ROCHETTE, Alexis EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
QUEBEC, QC
200m Time: 11.549 11515 11.323
Heat 2 Speed: 62.343km/h 62527 km/h  63.587 km/h
1 215 DAVIES, Tyler ALETE Winner Winner
VANCOUVER, BC
2 226 OGRODNICZUK, Ethan CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS Winner REL

VANCOUVER, BC

1of1 18-04-15 10:58 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

@ sais Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CydlingCANADACydlisme

{ Official Results

Junior Men Sprint Final - 3 Laps

Communique #234

Place Bib  Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 11.813 11.545
Final 3-4 Speed: 60.950 km/h  62.365 km/h
1 226 OGRODNICZUK, Ethan CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS Winner Winner
VANCOUVER, BC
2 217 ROCHETTE, Alexis EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
QUEBEC, QC
200m Time: 11.595 11.612
Final 1-2 Speed: 62.096 km/h  62.005 km/h
1 206 PICKRELL, Riley CYCLING BC Winner Winner
VICTORIA, BC
2 215 DAVIES, Tyler ALETE

VANCOUVER, BC

1of1 18-04-15 11:02 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACydlisme

Official Results

U17 Women Points Race Final - 10km - 40 Laps

Place Bib Name

1 108
2 111
3 101
4 110
5 118
6 102
7 113
8 119
9 106
10 105
11 112
12 116
13 103
14 117
15 114
DNF 107
DNF 115

BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire
DESGAGNES, Adele
LAZENBY, Emma
GABELIER, Iris

TURBITT, Kathleen
BARNES, Megan
UJFALUSI, Lilly

WALLIN, Caitlin
BADERTSCHER, Natasha
BRADBURY, Nicole
PAQUETTE JAGER, Seneca
NORMAND, Adele
PAWLEY MASON, Katrina
NORMAND, Florence
MATSON, Kate

SCOTT, Annie

MATSON, Maia

Team

TEAM ALBERTA

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

INDEPENDENT

SOUTHWESTERN CYCLING CENTRE OF ONTARIO
INDEPENDENT

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

TEAM ALBERTA

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

Sprint Number

Communique #106

1 2 3 4 Igmsel: II;’i])’i)nts ;%tiﬁlts
5 5 6 2 0 16
10 1 0 10
2 5 2 4 0 9
3 4 3 0 7
3 2 6 0 5
3 1 10 0 4
2 9 0 2
1 5 0 1
1 13 0 1
7 0 0
8 0 0
11 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
12 -20 -20

18-04-14 2:34 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACydlisme

Official Results

U17 Men Points Race Final - 15km - 60 Laps

PlaceBib Name

10

1

12

13

14

15*

16

17

18

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

2

19

17

14

4

24

18

25

1

23

15

27

5

12

29

30

13

20

16

BIBIC, Dylan
GUILLEMETTE, Mathias
RUBULIAK, Jacob
CROCKER, Aedan

ELLIOTT, Rich

GREGORY, Daniel

ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory
Santiago

LEONARD, Michael
KINNIBURGH, Reid
MACEWEN, Finlay
BONKOWSKI, Lukas
LANGFORD, Liam
GILL, Owen

HILL, Wesley
FALK-DOTAN, Orian
HAAHEIM, Erik

MATTERN, Carson

COWAN, Quentin
CARNEY, Liam
SPRENGER, Noah
ARCHBOLD, Jd
BOSENBERG, Connor

SUTHERLAND, Calum

Team

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
CYCLING BC

TAG CYCLING RACE TEAM

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON
INVESTMENTS

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY HOMES

TEAM ALBERTA

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
TEAM ALBERTA

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
RED DEVILS CYCLING ACADEMY

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON
INVESTMENTS

CYCLEMEISTERS/BOW CYCLE

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING

No. 29 FALK-DOTAN, Orian (KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING)
Warning for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race

Sprint Number

1 2
5
3
2
3
2

3

5
3
2

4
5

5
5
2
3

10
6
4

Communique #110

Finish Lap
Order Points Points

1
2
3

13

10
11
12
14
15

16

18

17

0

0

0

Total

35
14

14

18-04-14 2:37 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACydlisme

Official Results

Junior Women Points Race Final - 15km - 60 Laps

PlaceBib Name

-

o O A O DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

308
301
302
311
309
306

304
316
314
312
310
303
305
307
315
313

RAUWERDA, Kaitlyn
VAN DAM, Sarah
BESLER, Micaiah
ARCHBOLD, Elizabeth
PLANTE, Lily

HARGREAVES,
Samantha

BLACK, Ainsley

GIN, Elizabeth
KRIARAKIS, Kassandra
SLATER, Victoria
PELOQUIN, Josephine
VAN DAELE, Neve
MCGILL, Abbey
CAMPBELL, Bronwen
GARRISON, Casey
STARRS, Kylie

Team

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

CYCLING BC

TEAM SASK

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

TEAM ALBERTA

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC
CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
RISE RACING

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
TEAM ALBERTA
CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
TEAM BC

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON
CONTRACTING

Sprint Number

2

3
3

5

4
5

3

5

10
6
4
2

Communique #108

Finish Lap
6 Order Points Points

1

2
3
4
5

11

8
12
15

10
13
14

16

Total

0 21
0 19
0 8
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

-20 -20

18-04-14 2:36 PM
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Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACyclisme

Official Results

Jr Men Points Race Qualifier 1 - 15km - 60 Laps

Qualification Rule: Top 12 riders qualify

Place Bib Name

1

o o A~ O DN

10
11
12

13

211
224
228
222
220
226
207
213
216
205
218
201
209

Team
KINNIBURGH, Jackson TEAM ALBERTA
JOHNSON, Ronan NCCH ELITE PB MGCC
HODGINS, Brennan  CORNER 4 RACING
OGRYZLO, Levi CYCLEPATH OAKVILLE RACE TEAM
JUSSAUME, Tristan  EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
OGRODNICZUK, Ethan CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
FRONER, Axel KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
LIBERTY, Kobe KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
SCHNARE, Wyatt TEAM BC
STOREY, Quinn CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
DUBUC, Simon EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
CAMPBELL, Oliver ~ MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

HEINEMANN, Chris TEAM ALBERTA

Communique #102

Sprint Number

1 2 3 4 5 gp&:? IF-’ea:l)'i)nts ;%ti':lts
3 5 10 20 28
5 7 20 25
2 3 8 20 25
2 10 1 0 12
3 1 6 2 0 10
1 5 3 12 0 9
2 5 11 0 7
5 1 9 0 6
1 4 3 0 5
3 2 4 0 5
1 2 5 0 3
2 13 0 2
6 0 0

18-04-14 2:33 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Dioaus Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CyclingCANADACyclisme

‘ Official Results

Jr Men Points Race Qualifier 2 - 15km - 60 Laps

Communique #104

Qualification Rule: Top 11 riders qualify

Sprint Number
Finish Lap  Total

PlaceBib Name Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 QOrder Points Points
1 217 ROCHETTE, Alexis EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 5 3 1 20 28
2 223 NORDEMANN-DA SILVA, KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON 5 1 7 20 | 2%
Daniel CONTRACTING
3 212 SIRMAN, Jack NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 1 1 2 2 9 20 26
4 225 SITTLINGTON, Ethan NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 2 2 5 20 24
5 204 BENDER, Caleb DR WALKER SPORTS CHIROPRACTOR 3 10 20 23
CYCLING TEAM
6 208 CORREA, Justin NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 5 10 1 0 15
7 219 DALTERIO, Antoine EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 3 3 3 8 ] 9
8 206 PICKRELL, Riley CYCLING BC 5 2 6 0 7
9 210 MEURER, Mathieu TEAM ALBERTA 6 2 0 6
10 214 MERRICK, Christopher =~ NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 1 1 4 3 0 6
11 227 DIEBEL, Alexander NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON 5 12 0 5
INVESTMENTS
12 221 ELLYATT, Gareth KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON 5 4 0 2
CONTRACTING

1of1 18-04-14 2:34 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

CyclingCANADACydlisme

‘ Official Results

Junior Men Points Race Final - 20km - 80 Laps

Sprint Number
PlaceBib Name Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 211 KINNIBURGH, Jackson TEAM ALBERTA 5 5 3
2 217 ROCHETTE, Alexis EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 3 5
3 225 SITTLINGTON, Ethan NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 5 2
4 204 BENDER, Caleb DR WALKER SPORTS CHIROPRACTOR 2 2
CYCLING TEAM
5 213 LIBERTY, Kobe KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON 3
CONTRACTING
6 206 PICKRELL, Riley CYCLING BC 3 2 5
7 226 OGRODNICZUK, Ethan CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS 3
8 220 JUSSAUME, Tristan EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 3 1 5
9 228 HODGINS, Brennan CORNER 4 RACING 3
10 223 NOF_(DEMANN-DA SILVA, KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON 2 1
Daniel CONTRACTING
11* 219 DALTERIO, Antoine EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 2
12 222 OGRYZLO, Levi CYCLEPATH OAKVILLE RACE TEAM 1
13 214 MERRICK, Christopher NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 1
14 218 DUBUC, Simon EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 1
15 216 SCHNARE, Wyatt TEAM BC 1
16 212  SIRMAN, Jack NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 1
17 210 MEURER, Mathieu TEAM ALBERTA
18 205 STOREY, Quinn CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS
19 208 CORREA, Justin NCCH ELITE PB MGCC 5
20 224 JOHNSON, Ronan NCCH ELITE PB MGCC
DNF 207 FRONER, Axel KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON 2
CONTRACTING
DNF 227 DIEBEL, Alexander NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON
INVESTMENTS
DNF 201 CAMPBELL, Oliver MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

No. 207 FRONER, Axel (KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING)

Communique #112

Finish Lap
Order Points Points

4

3

5

12

13

18

16

10

15

17

1

19

20

14

Total
20 35
20 32
20 27
20 24
20 23
0 20
0 9
0 9
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
-20 -15
-20 -20

18-04-14 2:37 PM
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Warning for incorrect behaviour or disrespect towards an official
No. 219 DALTERIO, Antoine (EQUIPE DU QUEBEC)
Warning for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race

Results collated by CanadianCyclist.com
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CyclingCANADACyclsme

‘ Official Results

Para C4 Men Pursuit Final - 4km - 16 Laps

Communique #118

World Record 4:29.112 METELKA Josef AUS Rio de Janeiro BRA 10 SEP 2016

Canadian Record 5:09.260 BOURGAULT Eric CAN Manchester GBR 6 NOV 2009

Place Bib Name Team / City 1km 2km 3km Time km/hFactor

1 409 TERRELL, John INDEPENDENT 1:16.955 (1) 2:34.934 (1) 3:55.397 (1) 5:15.496 45.642100%
CONVERSE, TX 1:17.979 (1) 1:20.463 (1) 1:20.098 (1)

1of1 18-04-14 2:39 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CyclingCANADACyclsme

‘ Official Results

Para C4 Women Pursuit Final - 3km - 12 Laps

Communique #116

World Record 3:57.741 MORELLI Shawn USA Rio de Janeiro BRA 8 SEP 2016

Canadian Record 4:05.403 MOLNAR Marie-Claude CAN Guadalajara MEX 16 NOV 2011

Place Bib Name Team / City 750m 1500m  2250m Time km/hFactor

1 410 MOLNAR, Marie Claude EQUIPE DU QUEBEC 1:05.632 (1) 2:06.958 (1) 3:09.194 (1) 4:11.568 42.931100%
ST-HUBERT, QC 1:01.326 (1) 1:02.236 (1) 1:02.373 (1)

1of1 18-04-14 2:38 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CycingCANADACydlisme
‘ Official Results
Para Men Tandem Pursuit Final - 4km - 16 Laps
Communique #122
World Record 4:08.146 BATE / DUGGLEBY GBR Rio de Janeiro BRA 8 SEP 2016
Canadian Record 4:17.718 CHALIFOUR / LACHANCE CAN Montichiari ITA 18 MAR 2016
Place Bib Team 1km 2km 3km Time km/h
1 401 CROTEAU DAIGLE / LUSSIER 1:10.458 (1) 2:15.607 (1) 3:23.384 (1) 4:32.910 52.765
Stoker CROTEAU DAIGLE, Mathieu 1:05.149 (1) 1:07.777 (1) 1:09.525 (1)
Pilot LUSSIER, Benoit
2 408 TAYLOR / DAVIDSON 1:16.026 (2) 2:31.845 (2) 3:42.829 (2) 4:54.550 48.888
Stoker TAYLOR, Lowell 1:15.818 (2) 1:10.984 (2) 1:11.720 (2)
Pilot DAVIDSON, Andrew
3 406 IBRAHIM / HOGAN 1:20.657 (3) 2:38.344 (3) 3:58.176 (3) 5:17.403 45.368
Stoker IBRAHIM, Nader 1:17.686 (3) 1:19.831 (4) 1:19.227 (3)
Pilot HOGAN, Matt
4 403 TAYLOR / TRAINI 1:21.759 (4) 2:39.451 (4) 3:59.222 (4) 5:20.645 44.909
Stoker TAYLOR, Nathan 1:17.691 (4) 1:19.770 (3) 1:21.422 (5)
Pilot TRAINI, Enrico
5 407 COOK / MILLER 1:29.599 (5) 2:57.570 (5) 4:25.549 (5) 5:45.347 41.697
Stoker COOK, Joshua 1:27.971 (5) 1:27.978 (5) 1:19.798 (4)

Pilot MILLER, Andrew

18-04-14 2:40 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CycingCANADACydlisme

‘ Official Results

Para Women Tandem Pursuit Final - 3km - 12 Laps

Communique #120
World Record 3:27.460 TURNHAM / HALL GBR Rio de Janeiro BRA 11 SEP 2016
Canadian Record 3:40.601 WELDON / BESSETTE CAN Guadalajara MEX 15 NOV 2011
Place Bib Team 750m 1500m 2250m Time km/h
1 404 TRUDEAU / CARTMILL 1:01.897 (1) 2:01.078 (1) 3:03.252 (1) 4:06.120 43.881
Stoker TRUDEAU, Stela 59.180 (1) 1:02.174 (1) 1:02.868 (1)
Pilot CARTMILL, Carrie
2 402 BARRAN / TULISSI 1:02.530 (2) 2:03.503 (2) 3:06.819 (2) 4:11.088 43.013
Stoker BARRAN, Kavisha 1:00.973 (2) 1:03.315 (2) 1:04.269 (3)
Pilot TULISSI, Petrina
3 405 MILLER / THOMPSON 1:06.763 (3) 2:10.343 (3) 3:15.635 (3) 4:19.248 41.659
Stoker MILLER, Megan 1:03.579 (3) 1:05.292 (3) 1:03.613 (2)

Pilot THOMPSON, Chantal

1of1 18-04-14 2:39 PM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
Presented by Lexus

U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018 CyclingCANADACdlisme

‘ Official Results

U17 Men Elimination Race Qualifier 1

Communique #212
Qualification Rule: Top 12 riders qualify

Finish Time: 56.0

Place Bib Name Team City

1 1 KINNIBURGH, Reid TEAM ALBERTA EDMONTON, AB
2 5 GILL, Owen MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB AJAX, ON

3 7 SPRENGER, Noah KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING ILDERTON, ON
4 12 HILL, Wesley KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING LONDON, ON

5 14 CROCKER, Aedan TAG CYCLING RACE TEAM VICTORIA, BC

6 16 SUTHERLAND, Calum KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING INGERSOLL, ON
7 18  ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory Santiago EQUIPE DU QUEBEC SHERBROOKE, QC
8 20 ARCHBOLD, Jd MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB PICKERING , ON
9 23 MACEWEN, Finlay KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING TORONTO, ON
10 25 LEONARD, Michael RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY HOMES OAKVILLE, ON
11 28  BOSENBERG, Connor TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB VICTORIA, BC
12 30 HAAHEIM, Erik RED DEVILS CYCLING ACADEMY KELOWNA, BC
13 3 COWAN, Quentin CYCLEMEISTERS/BOW CYCLE CALGARY, AB

1of1 18-04-15 10:57 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACyclisme

Official Results

U17 Men Elimination Race Qualifier 2

Qualification Rule: Top 11 riders qualify

Finish Time: 44.2

Place Bib Name

-

2 BIBIC, Dylan

2 4 ELLIOTT, Rich

3 6 CARNEY, Liam

4 10 FEDOR, Quinn

5 13 MATTERN, Carson

6 17 RUBULIAK, Jacob

7 19 GUILLEMETTE, Mathias
8 21 HOGAN, Matthew

9 24 GREGORY, Daniel
10 27 LANGFORD, Liam
11 29 FALK-DOTAN, Orian
12 15 BONKOWSKI, Lukas

Team

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
CYCLING BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
TEAM ALBERTA

Communique #214

City

MISSISSAUGA , ON
BARRIE, ON

TERRA COTTA, ON
KITCHENER, ON
ANCASTER, ON
KELOWNA, BC
TROIS RIVIERES, QC
MISSISSAUGA, ON
KOMOKA, ON
LONDON, ON

ST CATHARINES, ON
EDMONTON, AB

18-04-15 10:58 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships

Presented by Lexus
U17 / Jr / Para Challenge

Mattamy National Cycling Centre - April 13—15 2018

CyclingCANADACydlisme

Official Results

Finish Time: 17:09.1

Place
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

23

Bib
2
19
17
18
4
21
13
24
14
23
25
30
27
12
29
1
6
20
10
16
7
5
28

Name
BIBIC, Dylan
GUILLEMETTE, Mathias

RUBULIAK, Jacob

ZAPATA CORDOBA, Gregory Santiago

ELLIOTT, Rich
HOGAN, Matthew
MATTERN, Carson
GREGORY, Daniel
CROCKER, Aedan
MACEWEN, Finlay
LEONARD, Michael
HAAHEIM, Erik
LANGFORD, Liam
HILL, Wesley
FALK-DOTAN, Orian
KINNIBURGH, Reid
CARNEY, Liam
ARCHBOLD, Jd
FEDOR, Quinn
SUTHERLAND, Calum
SPRENGER, Noah
GILL, Owen
BOSENBERG, Connor

U17 Men Elimination Race Final

Team

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

CYCLING BC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
TAG CYCLING RACE TEAM

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
RACER SPORTIF / MATTAMY HOMES

RED DEVILS CYCLING ACADEMY
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
TEAM ALBERTA

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB

Communique #224

City

MISSISSAUGA , ON
TROIS RIVIERES, QC
KELOWNA, BC
SHERBROOKE, QC
BARRIE, ON
MISSISSAUGA, ON
ANCASTER, ON
KOMOKA, ON
VICTORIA, BC
TORONTO, ON
OAKVILLE, ON
KELOWNA, BC
LONDON, ON
LONDON, ON

ST CATHARINES, ON
EDMONTON, AB
TERRA COTTA, ON
PICKERING , ON
KITCHENER, ON
INGERSOLL, ON
ILDERTON, ON
AJAX, ON
VICTORIA, BC

18-04-15 11:21 AM
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Official Results

U17 Women Elimination Race Final

Finish Time: 13:26.2

Place Bib
1 111
2 101
3* 110
4 112
5 114
6 109
7 102
8 105
9 119
10 113
1 118
12 108
13 116
14 117
15 106
16 115
17 103
18 107

No. 110 GABELIER, Iris (EQUIPE DU QUEBEC)

Name

DESGAGNES, Adele
LAZENBY, Emma
GABELIER, Iris

PAQUETTE JAGER, Seneca
MATSON, Kate
ELLIOTT-CORDOBA, Alejandra
BARNES, Megan
BRADBURY, Nicole
WALLIN, Caitlin

UJFALUSI, Lilly

TURBITT, Kathleen
BARRACLOUGH, Ngaire
NORMAND, Adele
NORMAND, Florence
BADERTSCHER, Natasha
MATSON, Maia

PAWLEY MASON, Katrina
SCOTT, Annie

Team

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING CLUB

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
TEAM ALBERTA

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

SOUTHWESTERN CYCLING CENTRE OF ONTARIO
TEAM ALBERTA

Relegation for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there

lof1

Communique #218

City

MONTREAL, QC
DUNDAS, ON
VERCHERES, QC
GATINEAU, QC
VANCOUVER, BC
BURLINGTON, ON
NORTH SAANICH, BC
HAMILTON, ON

NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
NEW WESTMINSTER, BC
ANCASTER, ON
EDMONTON, AB
CHICOUTIMI, QC
CHICOUTIMI, QC
TORONTO, ON
VANCOUVER, BC
WINDSOR, ON
EDMONTON, AB

18-04-15 11:22 AM
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Official Results

Junior Women Elimination Race Final

Finish Time: 13:52.5

Place Bib Name

1 301 VAN DAM, Sarah

2 308 RAUWERDA, Kaitlyn

3 309 PLANTE, Lily

4* 311  ARCHBOLD, Elizabeth

5 314  KRIARAKIS, Kassandra
6 313 STARRS, Kylie

7 305 MCGILL, Abbey

8 304 BLACK, Ainsley

9 310 PELOQUIN, Josephine

10 316  GIN, Elizabeth

11 312  SLATER, Victoria
12 303 VAN DAELE, Neve
13 306
14 307 CAMPBELL, Bronwen
15 302

HARGREAVES, Samantha

BESLER, Micaiah
16 315 GARRISON, Casey

Team

CYCLING BC

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
RISE RACING

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
TEAM ALBERTA

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

TEAM ALBERTA

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

TEAM SASK

TEAM BC

No. 311 ARCHBOLD, Elizabeth (MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB)
Warning for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there

Communique #220

City

VICTORIA , BC
HAMILTON, ON
SUTTON, QC
PICKERING , ON
TOTTENHAM, ON
SOUTHAMPTON, ON
EDMONTON, AB
JERSEYVILLE, ON
ST-LAMBERT, QC
SURREY, BC
HAMILTON, ON
TORONTO, ON
EDMONTON, AB
WEST VANCOUVER, BC
SASKATOON, SK
VICTORIA, BC

18-04-15 11:23 AM
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2018 Canadian Track Championships
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Unofficial Results

Junior Men Elimination Race Final

Finish Time: 16:39.1

Place
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Bib
206
211
228
223
219
226
212
208
203
220
207
213
214
210
225
209
201
218
205
204
227
217
216
224

Name

PICKRELL, Riley
KINNIBURGH, Jackson
HODGINS, Brennan
NORDEMANN-DA SILVA, Daniel
DALTERIO, Antoine
OGRODNICZUK, Ethan
SIRMAN, Jack
CORREA, Justin
HEDGCOCK, James
JUSSAUME, Tristan
FRONER, Axel
LIBERTY, Kobe
MERRICK, Christopher
MEURER, Mathieu
SITTLINGTON, Ethan
HEINEMANN, Chris
CAMPBELL, Oliver
DUBUC, Simon
STOREY, Quinn
BENDER, Caleb
DIEBEL, Alexander
ROCHETTE, Alexis
SCHNARE, Wyatt
JOHNSON, Ronan

Team

CYCLING BC

TEAM ALBERTA

CORNER 4 RACING

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

MADONNA WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING
NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

TEAM ALBERTA

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

TEAM ALBERTA

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

CANNONDALE PB FORTIUS

DR WALKER SPORTS CHIROPRACTOR CYCLING TEAM
NCCH PB FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENTS
EQUIPE DU QUEBEC

TEAM BC

NCCH ELITE PB MGCC

Communique #222

City

VICTORIA, BC
EDMONTON, AB
MERCER ISLAND, WA
LONDON, ON
LAVAL, QC
VANCOUVER, BC
HAMILTON, ON
MILTON, ON
ANCASTER, ON
CONTRECOEUR, QC
TORONTO, ON
ANCASTER, ON
OAKVILLE, ON
EDMONTON, AB
ELORA, ON
EDMONTON, AB
TORONTO, ON
VAL D'OR, QC
BURNABY, BC
GLENAVON, SK
CALEDONIA, ON
QUEBEC, QC
SURREY, BC
HAMILTON, ON
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